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BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the 

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015. 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to bring to your kind notice that the 

following shareholder has reported to the Bank about loss of his share certificates and requested 

to issue duplicate share certificates.  

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below; 

Sl. 

No 

Name of the 

shareholder 

Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1. Krishnan V S K27419 135548 

147212 

85509 

85510 

50 

66 

100 

50 

38157757- 38157806 

48042791- 48042856 

7690750- 7690849 

7690850- 7690899 

 

The duplicate share certificates will be issued after the completion of necessary formalities by the 

shareholder.  

This is for your information and records. 

Thanking You, 

 

Yours faithfully, 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                
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