

SEC/273/2021 August 13, 2021

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001. Scrip code: 542867 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051.

Symbol: CSBBANK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to bring to your kind notice that the following shareholder has reported to the Bank about loss of his share certificates and requested to issue duplicate share certificates.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below;

Sl. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number		No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1.	Krishnan V S	K27419	135548	50	38157757- 38157806
			147212	66	48042791- 48042856
			85509	100	7690750- 7690849
			85510	50	7690850- 7690899

The duplicate share certificates will be issued after the completion of necessary formalities by the shareholder.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese

Company Secretary

Lucia,

V.S. Kis Pround. Vadakkumimi Třekka madom, (P.0) mundatheodo Pin 680 601 (via) wadakama Reny (Dr.) Trissen. PRone NO: 94467241865

The Servetory C.S.B Book Limited nelser T

mild.

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD 1 3 AUG 2021 12614 COMBATORE

996 Au 19/10 miller Hellower 18/10/4 399 Basil Bolon on mention & Back - कार्य राष्ट्रीय योक्षण करिक्स हराकी. es Clam and les for ingline a conder o in lances como co la co como -o mo o -o en de mola la conse Forlis No: K27419 Comons. - COESTO O - Smo 800 la Bom Le Co Blaso polo en en do 03 Composition on a som of mo of a los End -182/80 ms.

40 20 well a gooming & simples. ~11m 814 m 681 Dasho word 28m -000

> mudathicalo 1606/1/83